Features
Compliance with Standards
Application/Use
Ordering Information
CAAC: AC-137-CA-2015-01 03
SAC: GB/T 7256
ICAO: Annex 14 Volume I
IEC: TS 61827
FAA: AC 150/5345-46 EB NO.67
NATO: STANAG 3316
-08-LED-Y-X
= 8-inch
Type
LED=LED
Beam Color
Y = Yellow
Optional Function
M=single plamp fault detection function
Installation
Fig 1. On 8” shallow base
Fig 2. On 12” shallow base
   w/12”/8” adapter ring
Fig 3. On 12” deep base w/
12”/8” adapter ring
286
184
72
343
203
330
364
304
55
0
184
286
203
304
320
15
0
184
203
220
15
0
5
* Please find detailed information in installation manual
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
V-1.0 Tel: 021 63063356 Fax: 021 63643114 Email: sales@airsafe.com.cn
The LED light is featured by long working life, energy conversation,
maintenance-free, which brings enormous economic benefits